
NZBSC REGISTERED GROWERS 2021/2022 
       

Trading Name First Name Surname Address Phone Mobile Email 

Bearsley Farms Ltd. Danny  Bearsley  PO Box 3011, 
Hawkes Bay 4186 06 878 2326 029 4434036 dbearsley@bearsley.co.nz 

Bostock NZ Ltd Bridget Huckle PO Box 2438 Stortford 
Lodge Hastings 4153 06 873 9046 021 724202 bridgeth@bostocks.co.nz 

Briant Brothers Ltd Frank Briant 259 Wharekopae Rd RD 2 
Gisborne 4072 06 862 7162 021 423307 briantbros@gmail.com 

Briant Farms Ltd David Briant 181 Kirkpatrick Rd RD 2 
Gisborne 4072 06 862 7802 027 4539937 briantfarms@gmail.com 

Brownrigg Agriculture 
Group Ltd Karen  Bloor PO Box 1142 

Hastings 4156 06 878 7189 027 4433231 karen@brownrigg.co.nz 

BSL Produce Ltd Bubbly Singh PO Box 15036 Flaxmere 
Hastings  4142 06 879 7375 021 422607 bubbly.bslproduce@xtra.co.nz 

Coxco Farming Ltd Omi  Badsar PO Box 1023 
Gisborne 4040 06 867 4449 027 5815056 omi@coxco.co.nz 

De Costa Enterprises 
Ltd86.1 Anna McLean 548 Wharekopae Rd   

RD 2  Gisborne 4072 06 862 7778 027 443 
8482 office@decosta.co.nz 

Drumpeel Farms Ltd Hugh Ritchie 339 Drumpeel Road  
RD 1, Otane 4276 06 856 8279 0274 441224 office@drumpeelfarms.co.nz 

Ferkins Farming Ltd Tony Ferkins PO Box 8  Gisborne 4040 06 867 6928 0274 497135 ferk@xtra.co.nz 

Gray Brothers  Callum  Gray     021 915 335 sleemans@xtra.co.nz 

GS & SE Robertson Geordie 
and Shelley Robertson 17 Karaua Road RD 2 

Gisborne 4072 06 862 8686 027 4046897 shelleyrobertson61@gmail.com 

Hpak Farming Ltd Henry Dods 339 Lavenham Road RD 2 
Gisborne 4072 06 862 7771 0275 473966 thedods@xtra.co.nz 
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Hpak Farming Ltd Eric Sandtmann 339 Lavenham Road RD 2 
Gisborne 4072 

 027 298 
7447 eric@hpak.co.nz 

Judco Ltd Mark Lewis 36 Judd Road RD 2 
Gisborne 4072 

 021 228 
2560 markl@judco.co.nz 

Kahotea Farming Miles McBain 840 Te Aute Trust Road  
RD 11 Hastings 

 027 225 
9608 miles@kahoteafarming.co.nz 

Leaderbrand Produce 
Ltd Gordon McPhail PO Box 648 

Gisborne 4040 06 867 3863 021 346746 michaelh@leaderbrand.co.nz 

Leaderbrand Produce 
Ltd Andrew Rosso      andrewr@leaderbrand.co.nz 

Ludlow Farms Ltd Simon White 53 Drumpeel Road RD 1 
Otane 4276 06 856 8348 0274 421 

952 simon@ludlowfarms.co.nz 

Maziki Farms Philip Evans PO Box 126  
Gisborne 4040 06 869 1301 027444 3032 mazikifarm@gmail.com 

Nuco Produce Ltd Shane Newman PO Box 101   
Whakatu 4161 06 878 4165 027 540 

3866 shane@nhpacking.co.nz 

Redloh Horticulture 
Ltd.  Gareth  Holder 1831 Pakowhai Road,  

RD3 Napier  06 870 3137 021 415060 gareth@redloh.co.nz 

RJ & JL Prebble Ron Prebble 88 Brunton Road RD2 
Gisborne 4072 06 862 7783 0274 460 

146 rj-jlprebble@xtra.co.nz 

Rosscommon 
Farm/Martin Pastoral Dave Martin 104 Aranui Road RD3 

Wairoa  
 027 497 

8946 dave@martinpastoral.co.nz 

Titoki Trust Ltd Andrew Kirkpatrick 87 Kirkpatrick Road  
Gisborne 

  andrew@kirkpatrickfeedsupplies.co.nz 

Wai Shing Ltd Frank Wai Shing PO Box 123   
Pukekohe 2340 09 236 3708 0292 944895 frank@waishing.co.nz 

Wairakaia 
Partnership Glenn  Couper 1952 Wharerata Road  

RD 2 Gisborne 4072 06 862 8075 021 870137 glenn_couper@hotmail.com 

Waitatapia Station 
Ltd Hew Dalrymple RD 1 Dalrymple Road 

Bulls 4894 06 322 1018 0274 509462 office@waitatapia.co.nz 
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